NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. Im	T 1 January .	MA44904	256.6	T	
Date In: 0864,006 10181	Jeb desemption		Date &Time Co	mpleted -	Done py	
Rer No: Alba Paul (100577)/	SAS c-filling					
Veh No. STA DENT	E-mall'(Ljule the	, AlC thrs)			1	1
D.O.A : 13/03/2015 00:00	I-Motor Claim		m w3de	51-001	rolle	DOLY
	I-Motor W/O	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hts, TP (hrs):				7
OD / TP / Reporting Only		I-Photo Uploaded			/*	
	Assessment/Surv				~.	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by]		Owner/Wksp			Termi / Termi
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Toli	Fax		-)
TP Pandiculars: Veh No: -	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. INC(.)/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	32)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by (1	Date:	Time	,)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (Wo	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	. F: 80-100)%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Execus: (\$ ') Londing; \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	VIII. II. II. II. II. II. II. II. II. II	P 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	erene ere	andiane, m.e.
Geneval itelianika 2K v sankaka bilakika		Charles i	引起的操作对象等	AT LEVEL	A 8 1. 1	
() Walk-In Customer : Customers In	formation strictly Conf	idential & St	rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insu				,	<u> </u>	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	be: YES() / NO	7;()	owing Cor ()
	STORES AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	WWW.WW			TELL Lione o	ÿ · .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()	WASHINGTON OF THE PARTY OF THE	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()	: :	·			
			1, 1.			
Injurý:	···	0.09/03/00/05/A15		TO POUNTS	Date:	स्टब्स्टर्ट कर
			REALISTIC CONTRACTOR	ENCHREMANN	PIUCHARE	
	t					
	·	desidents S	-			

					·	VERTICAL PROPERTY.
+121202161	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		in the second			l had blu
MA19024E1	Intermitanivoratieva epitemi	1) AR1 Aprilde	at Reporting (530);			
Stock of the property of the state of the state of	er feldesk state (fig.	2) DA Dame) 3) TV Towing	· Ansument (5100	240 240 240	7545	
Driver/Owner:	CARTES STATE OF STATE	A) TT + Pollow	Through Survey		230	
Contact No:		Paralalmin	Through Survey (Res	ref 10 Jin 2003)	
		6) TRI Relat	peotlon		\$75 \$160	
Onmaged Portion:		8) NTUC Add	A + SMRT Survey			
		On:	CHTTOTALIONAL	U#	-31	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	HSRO: 0 #	No No Hans	Coordination CFT	62853	\$19 +00 0	HG-61
weatters Comments - As S	NOTE OF THE PARTY	NT FOLL	Collect Hygers Copy	nation	35	HTHC
201.1:	A DANAMA AND A STREET SHOW	7 (H(1))	TP (Non INC) agains	ntwee20	30 30	10.00
		Involve dates		_Fee Charged		AWAED &
- 2/3		Involce dates	···	Per Charged	- Parado	

4.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/04/2019 10:18
Date Of Accident	13/03/2019 00:00
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJA8834J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL
NRIC No	S8531312F
Email Address	FARRAE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94512437
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94512437
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUZUKI
Model	SWIFT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097724032-01
Cover Nate Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMM

Name of Driver	FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL
NRIC No.	505313105

NRIC No S8531312F Date Of Birth 14/10/1985 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 11/02/2012

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94512437

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-94512437

EMail Address FARRAE@GMAIL.COM

BLK 293A BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 Address #10-512 Postcode 651293 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident NO COLLISION Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 1 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

NO.

NO

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Respondel's Signature

Name

NEIF/EIN No.

MYCHOWN COULSIONS

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I am not aware of any accident on 13 Mar at Kallang Carpark. I called NTUC Income on I April to check on my No-Claim-Discount (NCO) and I was told that a 3rd party claim has been made against my would like to declare my non-involvement in an accident on 13 mar.
Carpark - I called NTUC Income on April to check on my
No-Claim- Discount (NCO) and I was fold that a 3rd party
claim has been made against met would like to declave
my non-involvement in an accident on 13 mar.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: | |4|7,0|6

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persannel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ROLD WOTHOD

4/2/2019 Claim Handling(Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1036651 \$29772403E-DL Version tea. SWIELD 607 Reportable No. Folicyholder Namie FARAH NORASHIKIN BIRTE MOHAMMED JAHUL Princetolaw rikid: SHELLILLY Product Code PRIVATE CAR TRIBUDANCE Спект Туре drive DEASSIE Loaning . d Contact fal (Office) Corract No. (name) Email nations Special Seman 760. * 610 - No. Yes 114 «Cotta Samue NCD Polemen NCO Inditionant(%) Policetal terro Not praising Report Date 20/02/2019 09:47 Actiques Report William 24 test Accident Type Catholica or in Property Date of Accident. 1370/02/016 Danie of Applicant blumm 00.00 Courtry of Accounts Negroritry Centre Urange Force HP No. Accident Location WALLAND CAMPAING Excess Own demage Excess Additional Excess Windstein Excess 100.00 Unitariant Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore OD Excuss 600,00 from Party Escission Consider Strengton of P. Barrers 5.00 - Benefita GST Registered Information CST Registered UST Regettration No. GST Status Verified Haddinstan History Policyholder Hailing Address 0035-981-9301-2301 Address 2 TERMS GENDENS ROKE Astincia 3 SINGAPTORE SHORAS Address 6 Address Fate Simpatore and was Post code G9H.300-:01-230 Related Policy Number 9/97724033-01 OI briver Infu Driver Name Brion Type Unamed driver Name Diver DOR Register Date of Orther License Illiver Age Orleing Expendicu Cornact No. (Mabile) Contact No (Office) Contact No. (Home) Address I Automy 2 Address to Address Type Foreign address Post Cinds Mild No. Does for own a Singapore Angistered card tes - No Bitter Vehicle No. Orner Brauer Company MidRosook History Claim 002 New Claim Type: 4 ▼ Pressure PARISH NORASHDAN BOYCE HQL INSURED NATIO 841010104 Curtaci So. (Home) CONTRACT Contact No.(Musiki) Email Address Clem Description \$349(\$4) - 00 13 Mar 2019 | Indused London | Not at Fault | Poulseed London | Not at Fault | Poulseed | Workships Resident for Vent Finalisation Vent Clare Chris Date Date Registered Deta Received: III2/04/2019 00:00 102/04/2019 10:09 Report Token By **POSLI WAHAB** Fried Air letter See Sebre Attachment Attrobert for WITH THESE District No. Last true, Allerywell • Yes No Uplood Date 02/04/2019 10:27 Chapse File No file chasen * HO + Normal Deir Choose File: No file chosen + 10 t'her. Please Select Choose File: No file shapen Clear Phrime Select Choose File. No file shower * 40 Char Please Seest Choose File. No file phoses Desr Please Select * 10 * Normal . Chapte File No file thissen Diese Please Select Massage Road I trainedest By/Date Cathelians Digmon) Description NAC_BUKIT_RENAH_NORTH) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S.(BURIT MERAH)) on 02 Apr 2019 10:27 4953 545 \$85,001944-7 WAS ARREST MERAN, BOOK RE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN) ON SE ADT 2019 10:27 MRIC/ Driving Literal MNC/ Driving Loose JUST-4-3 NAC BUKIT MERAH 300676) NATIGRAL ALSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERANI) on 52 Apr 2019 10:09

TAK, BUKIT, MERAH, ADDA76; MATKUMAL ASSESSMENT CERTIFIE SERVICE S (BEACT MERAH)) on G3 Apr 2014 10:00

Photos 3018-4-2

Photos 2019-6-2

	Unloaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name		Ŷ	Secret	Amon
- Widne Link							
1	NAIC_BUKTT_MERAH_BODGTK; TU 5 (BUKET MERAH	ATTOMAL RESENSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 21 OF 07 Apr 2019 10:09:	Photos.	Norma)		Photos 3016-4-2	
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_600676(N 5 (BUHIT MERAH	NTIDNAL ADDITIONENT CENTRU BERVILLE 0) ON DZ AGY 2010 10/109	Profile	terms		Photos 3010-4-7	
Q	NAC BURTT_MENAN_BERG76/ N 5 (BURTT MENAN	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CEATER SERVICE ()) or B2 Apr 2018 10.08	PF47166	Norma		Mulat 2019-4-2	
6	NAC_BURTT_MERAN_BOXE761 N 5 (BOXET MISSA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENSICS (I) on DE APP 2019 JULIUS	Photos	Normal		Photos IIII-A-G	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAN BUILDING N S (BÜKT) MERAN	ATIDNAL ASSESSMENT CHATES SKRVICE	Missage	No minor		Hotes 2019-1-2	
	BAC_BURTI_MERAH_ROMAN; N S (ROKIT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE BEHVICE () of GZ Apr. 2019 10:09	Plume	Sormal		Perina 2013-4-2	
	NAC_BLACT_MERAH_BOOKNI N S IBLACT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ALI UN DE ADY 2015 IN DE	Thomas	Married.	(5)	Photos 2019-9-2	
2/2019			Claim Handling(Claim Task)		

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 13 / 3 / 2019/0	00 00
LOCATION: FALLBUS CHEPAR	D/MM/YYY), TIME:(DO : DO)(HH:MM)
COCATION: PHILADO CHEPAR	<u>C</u> .
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
OVEHICLE NUMBER: STA &	AUT
D)INSURANCE COMPANY: N	1570
C)POLICY NUMBER: 509112	11000
dipolicy type (course)	
B)MAKE & MODEL:	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
DTYPE:/SALCON / COURT / LONG	
BIVEHICLE CATEGORY (BRIVAYE	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
H) PURPOSE OF USING AT A COURT	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN	TIME: PRICATIN USE
IF NO, PLEASE STATE ITHIRD BARRY	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME FORAH NOCASHIK	
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 19451245 /
the size to the second	
THO of passon 43. DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER
The state of the s	- TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR
(Including driver) SINAME: D) AROUK	(MALE / FEMALE)
OMRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
C)ADDRESS:	
"d)DATE OF BIPTUL A NO 18	96
e)OCCUPATION: UNDOOR / OUTDO	100/MM/YYYY) .
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	11/01/29/2
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	THONK
CITY OF VANDA CELLURY / WELL / OTES	EDG CHEKS
WAS ANTRODY IN HIRED IVER INC.	1)
/. GINEPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	t g
IF TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:
Un all WHICE	TANKS TO SEE THE SECOND
Induction date of DPIVEPIS STATE	MODEL:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	V
Industrial dis OF DRIVER'S NAME	MODEL:
Induding driver) DRIVER'S NAME:	(A)
	CONTACT:
190 ₁₀	

email = farrae @gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8531312F



FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL

MALAY

14-10-1985 struct to goal Purch SINGAPORE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S8531312F FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL Brit Luis 14 Oct 1985 11 Feb 2012 002042024A

5618284



NRIC No. SB531312F

02-07-2016

APT BLK 293A BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 #10-512 SINGAPORE 651293

NRIC No. \$8531312F Date 23(09)2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 11 Feb 2012 in the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg



NP 428A



Certificate of Insurance

: SJA8834J

: ZC71S401865

: 27 Jan 2019

: 26 Jan 2020

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 FOAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5097724032-01

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyhalder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: \$\$600
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: SS100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	; ND
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	FARAH NORASHIKIN BINTE MOHAMMED JAMIL
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

: 18 Dec 2018 10:14 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive